
 
 

 

OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM - EXAMINATION TIMETABLE JANUARY 2022 

 
Btec P16 – Professional Practice in Music – timetable to be issued at Adwick 

WJEC P16 – Medical Science Unit 5: Controlled to be taken at Adwick  

 
  

Week 1 AM PM 

10 January Monday 
OCR – Sport Studies – Contemporary Issues in Sport 

Y10 & 11  
OCR – Creative iMedia – Preproduction Skills Y10 & 11  

11 January Tuesday   

12 January Wednesday 

WJEC – Criminology Unit 2 – Y13  

 

EDEXL – CPLD – Unit 2 Part A Y13 (Adwick students to 

travel to Danum) 

 

13 January Thursday   

14 January Friday 
EDEXL – CPLD – Unit 1 Part B Y13 (Adwick students to 

travel to Danum) 

EDEXL – Health and Social Care – Human Lifespan Development 

Y13 

 

 

Week 2 AM PM 

17 January Monday 

EDEXL – Health and Social Care – Working in Health 

and Social Care Y13 

 

EDEXL – Engineering Principles Y13 

AQA – Applied Business - Unit 4 Y13 

18 January Tuesday EDEXL – Personal and Business Finance Y12 

EDEXCL – Forensic Investigation – Biology Y12 

 

EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part A Y13 (Adwick 

students to travel to Danum) 

19 January Wednesday EDEXCL – Forensic Investigation – Chemistry Y12 EDEXCL – Forensic Investigation – Physics Y12 

20 January Thursday 
EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part B Y13 (2 

hours of 8) (Adwick students to travel to Danum) 
 

21 January Friday 

EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part B Y13 (2 

hours of 8) (Adwick students to travel to Danum) 

 

EDEXL – Forensic Investigation – Science Investigation 

Skills Y13 (Danum students to travel to Adwick) 

 

 
 

Week 3 AM PM 

24 January Monday  
EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part B Y13 (2 hours of 8) 

(Adwick students to travel to Danum) 

25 January Tuesday WJEC – Medical Science – Unit 6 Y13 
EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part B Y13 (2 hours of 8) 

(Adwick students to travel to Danum) 

26 January Wednesday   

27 January Thursday 
EDEXL – Engineering Product Design Part B Y13 (2 

hours of 8) (Extra time students only) 
 

28 January Friday   

 

 
 
 

OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM - EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FEBRUARY 2022 
 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

Week 4 AM PM 

7 February Monday  
EDEXL – Enterprise – Promotion and Finance for Enterprise Y10 

& Y11 

8 February Tuesday   

9 February Wednesday 
EDEXL – Health and Social Care – Health and Wellbeing 

Y10 & Y11 
 

10 February Thursday 
EDEXL – Engineering – Responding to an Engineering 

Brief Part 1 
 

11 February Friday 
EDEXL – Engineering – Responding to an Engineering 

Brief Part 2 Y10 & Y11 
 


